Create Event Design ORDER #005708
10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 SOCAL HOSPITALITY

(562) 474-8222 SOCAL HOSPITALITY

CONTACT: STEPHANIE CUEVAS
323.659.0166

PO: Order Date: October 21, 2024
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
SMASH BOX STUDIOS

8538 WARNER DR.

CULVER CITY, CA 90023

*EVENT DATE IS THURSDAY, OCTOBER

24TH, 2024*
*DELIVER & INSTALL WEDNESDAY
10:00 AM*
*PICK UP THURSDAY AT 9:00 PM*
*MUST BE OUT BY 2:00 AM*
Description Qtty Price Total
General
- Chanelled Curved Bar, Red Velvet 1 $325.00 T $325.00
Victoria Bar, Black - 6ft 1 $250.00 T $250.00
I Club Bench, Black Velvet - 4ft 6 $125.00 T $750.00
' Los Angeles Bar, Black - 8ft 2 $350.00 T $700.00
' Darzy Coffee Table - Round, Black 6 $150.00 T $900.00
Services
TRUCKING FEE 1 $275.00 T $275.00
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE 2 $225.00 $450.00
EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE 2 $200.00 $400.00
CREDIT CARD PROCESSING 1 $123.96 $123.96
Notes Total Products: $2,925.00

Total Labor/Services/Misc: $1,248.96
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Taxes :
Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

$284.76
($202.50)
$4,256.22
($0.00)
$4,256.22
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